2001 900 STX Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cooling

Ref. lgnition System
L G
JQ:F 9071
% @—92037

E3035

/ 92037

\\ 92037 92037 \
% 92191A
Ref. Muffler >
(o

92190A
92037A

/
/

e
D 921908

92037A——4@§p 92037A

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2001 900 STX
Cong

ITEM NAME

HOLDER (Ref # 13091)

JOINT (Ref # 59071)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BAND,L=201 (Ref # 92072)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)
TUBE,HEAD-EXHAUSTPIPE (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,MANIFOLD-COVER (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,COVER-CHAMBER (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,EXHAUSTMANIFOLD-HULL (Ref # 92191)
TUBE,SENSOR-DECK (Ref # 92191A)
TUBE,PUMP-HULL (Ref # 92191B)
TUBE,EXHAUST PIPE-SENSOR (Ref # 92191C)
TUBE,CHAMBER-TAIL PIPE (Ref # 92191D)

PART NUMBER

13091-3712
59071-3736
92037-1173
92037-3726
92071-3815
92072-3778
92170-3718
92190-3955
92190-3974
92190-3975
92191-3745
92191-3748
92191-3785
92191-3803
92191-3850

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY



