



# 2001 900 STX

## PARTS LIST

### Cooling

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)	13091-3712	1
JOINT (Ref # 59071)	59071-3736	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1173	5
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-3726	4
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-3815	1
BAND,L=201 (Ref # 92072)	92072-3778	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-3718	8
TUBE,HEAD-EXHAUSTPIPE (Ref # 92190)	92190-3955	1
TUBE,MANIFOLD-COVER (Ref # 92190A)	92190-3974	1
TUBE,COVER-CHAMBER (Ref # 92190B)	92190-3975	1
TUBE,EXHAUSTMANIFOLD-HULL (Ref # 92191)	92191-3745	1
TUBE,SENSOR-DECK (Ref # 92191A)	92191-3748	1
TUBE,PUMP-HULL (Ref # 92191B)	92191-3785	1
TUBE,EXHAUST PIPE-SENSOR (Ref # 92191C)	92191-3803	1
TUBE,CHAMBER-TAIL PIPE (Ref # 92191D)	92191-3850	1